
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 73 X 10 X 5 IN

REF: OCC9680772409280137001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 27SEP24
ACTWGT: 25.25 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Vanessa Herrera
Vanessa Herrera

281 E Kincaid Ranch Rd

(575) 973-4925
Artesia NM 88210 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4E

F9
/C

6C
4

7788 8324 1467

     88210

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7788 8324 1467


